Forest River, Inc
900 County Road 1

sl E> 158, PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4780884

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.;
VIN NO.:

ENTRADA SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

EAC2600DSF

EAJ052500

1FDXE4FN2SDD24410

3/ W

USA

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC - 5411 S 1.

DBA MOTORHOME SPECIALISTS
5411 S1-35 W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

=

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DISCOUNT
GRANITEPEAK
504-6638

1206
60660

2503
2503-1
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

DISCOUNT
GRANITE PEAK INTERIOR COLOR

ENTRADA VALUE PACKAGE
40" 12V LED TV, 10.7 CF 12V REFRIGERATOR,
BLACK TANK FLUSH, ONE PIECE MOLDED

LIGHT STRIP, BACKUP AND SIDE VIEW CAMERAS
W/MONITOR, 7500LB HITCH ON E450 (5000LBS ON
E350) 2" SIDEWALLS W/AZDEL COMPOSITE
BACKING, 12V TANK HEATERS, WINEGARD AIR
360+

AUTOMATIC LEVELING JACKS

ROOF MOUNTED 12v SOLAR PANEL INCLUDES
2ND BATTERY

DRIVERS SIDE SWIVEL SEATS W/BOOSTER
PASSENGER SIDE SWIVEL SEATS W/BOOSTER
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.0I
$0.0(
$7,250.0(

$3,623.5¢
$1,158.5¢

$651.0¢
$651.0¢
$127.6(
$1,755.0C
$37.0C

E Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail |

$121,945.00

$15,253.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

ES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAX
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

|
$137,198.80 7




